
Friday - March 1
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Masvingo - (Central Africa) The Rt. Rev. Godfrey Tawonezwi

EDFW:
St. Christopher Episcopal Church - Fort Worth

Saturday - March 2
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Matabeleland - (Central Africa) The Rt. Rev. Cleophas Lunga

EDFW:
St. Elisabeth’s Episcopal Church - Fort Worth

Sunday - March 3
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Matlosane - (Southern Africa) The Rt. Rev. Stephen Diseko

EDFW:
All Saints’ Episcopal Church - Fort Worth
St. Luke - Mineral Wells
Ascension/St. Mark - Wise County 
St. Anthony - Alvarado 

Monday - March 4
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Mbaise - (Owerri, Nigeria) The Rt. Rev. Chamberlain Chinedu Ogunedo

EDFW:
St. Luke’s Episcopal Church - Stephenville



Tuesday - March 5
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Mbale - (Uganda) The Rt. Rev. Patrick Gidudu

EDFW:
St. Luke’s in the Meadow Episcopal Church - Fort Worth

Wednesday - March 6
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Mbamili - (Niger, Nigeria) The Rt. Rev. Henry Okeke

EDFW:
St. Martin-in-the-Fields Episcopal Church - Keller

Thursday - March 7
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Mbeere - (Kenya) The Rt. Rev. Moses Nthuka

EDFW:
St. Mary’s Episcopal Church - Hamilton

Friday - March 8
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Mbhashe - (Southern Africa) The Rt. Rev. Elliot Williams

EDFW:
St. Mary’s Episcopal Church - Hillsboro

Saturday - March 9
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Meath & Kildare - (Dublin, Ireland) The Most Rev Dr Richard Lionel Clarke

EDFW:
St. Simon of  Cyrene Episcopal Church - Fort Worth



Sunday - March 10
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Medak - (South India) The Rt. Rev. Thalari Samuel Kanaka Prasad

EDFW:
All Saints’ Episcopal Church - Wichita Falls
St. Mark - Arlington
St. Peter/Paul - Arlington
St. Philip - Arlington

Monday - March 11
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Melbourne - (Victoria, Australia) The Most Rev Philip Leslie Freier & 
Diocese of  Melbourne - Eastern Region - The Rt. Rev. Barbara Darling
Diocese of  Melbourne - Northern & Western Region - The Rt. Rev. Philip Huggins
Diocese of  Melbourne - Southern Region - The Rt. Rev. Paul White

EDFW:
St. Stephen’s Episcopal Church - Hurst

Tuesday - March 12
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Meru - (Kenya) The Rt. Rev. Charles Mwendwa

EDFW:
St. Stephen Episcopal Church - Wichita Falls

Wednesday - March 13
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Michigan - The Rt. Rev. Wendell Gibbs
Diocese of  Milwaukee - The Rt. Rev. Steven Miller

EDFW:
Trinity Episcopal Church - Fort Worth

Thursday - March 14
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Minna - (Lokoja, Nigeria) The Rt. Rev. Daniel Abu Yisa

EDFW:
All Saints’ Episcopal Church - Fort Worth



Friday - March 15
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Minnesota - The Rt. Rev. Brian Prior

EDFW:
All Saints’ Episcopal Church - Wichita Falls

Saturday - March 16
Anglican Communion:

Missionary District of  Oeste-Brasil - (Brazil) The Rt. Rev. Maurício José Araújo Andrade

EDFW:
Christ the King Episcopal Church - Fort Worth

Sunday - March 17
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Mississippi - The Rt. Rev. Duncan Gray

EDFW:
Christ the King Episcopal Church - Fort Worth
St. Vincent - Bedford 
St. Patrick Bowie
St. Andrew - Breckenridge 

Monday - March 18
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Missouri - The Rt. Rev. Wayne Smith
Diocese of  West Missouri - The Rt. Rev. Martin Field

EDFW:
Episcopal Church of  the Good Shepherd - Granbury

Tuesday - March 19
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Mityana - (Uganda) The Rt. Rev. Stephen Kaziimba

EDFW:
Episcopal Church of  the Good Shepherd - Wichita Falls



Wednesday - March 20
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Mombasa - (Kenya) The Rt. Rev. Julius Katio Kalu 
& The Rt. Rev. Lawrence Dena

EDFW:
Episcopal Church in Parker County, including members from St. Francis of  Assisi Episcopal 

Church (Willow Park), All Saints’ Episcopal Church (Weatherford) and Church of  the 
Holy Apostles (FW)

Thursday - March 21
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Monmouth - (Wales) The Rt. Rev. Dominic Walker

EDFW:
St. Alban’s Episcopal Church - Arlington

Friday - March 22
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Montana - The Rt. Rev. Charles Franklin Brookhart

EDFW:
St. Andrew’s Episcopal Church - Fort Worth

Saturday - March 23
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Montreal - (Canada) The Rt. Rev. Barry Bryan Clarke

EDFW:
St. Anne’s Episcopal Church - Fort Worth

Sunday - March 24
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Jerusalem - (Jerusalem & Middle East) The Rt. Rev. Suheil Dawani

EDFW:
Episcopal Church of  the Good Shepherd - Granbury
Good Shepherd - Brownwood 
St. John - Brownwood 
St. John the Divine - Burkburnett



Monday - March 25
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Moosonee - (Ontario, Canada) The Rt. Rev. Thomas Corston

EDFW:
St. Christopher Episcopal Church - Fort Worth

Tuesday - March 26
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Moray, Ross & Caithness - (Scotland) The Rt. Rev. Mark Strange

EDFW:
St. Elisabeth’s Episcopal Church - Fort Worth

Wednesday - March 27
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Morogoro - (Tanzania) The Rt. Rev. Godfrey Sehaba

EDFW:
St. Luke’s Episcopal Church - Stephenville

Thursday - March 28
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Mount Kenya Central - (Kenya) The Rt. Rev. Isaac Nganga & The Rt. Rev. Allen 
Waithaka

EDFW:
St. Luke’s in the Meadow Episcopal Church - Fort Worth

Friday - March 29
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Mount Kenya South - (Kenya) The Rt. Rev. Timothy Ranji & The Rt. Rev. 
Charles Muturi

EDFW:
St. Martin-in-the-Fields Episcopal Church - Keller



Saturday - March 30
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Mount Kenya West - (Kenya) The Rt. Rev. Joseph Kagunda

EDFW:
St. Mary’s Episcopal Church - Hamilton

Sunday - March 31
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Mount Kilimanjaro - (Tanzania) The Rt. Rev. Stanley Elilekia Hotay

EDFW:
Episcopal Church of  the Good Shepherd - Wichita Falls
Holy Comforter -  Cleburne 
St. Matthew -  Comanche
Trinity -  Dublin


